23
Deck Hardware & Exterior Fittings
Type Shank dia Shank length Eye ID
1708/GA/06 bolt 1⁄4" 6mm 21⁄2" 64mm 3⁄8" 10mm
1708/GA/08 bolt 5⁄16" 8mm 41⁄4" 108mm 3⁄8" 10mm
1708/GA/10 bolt 3⁄8" 10mm 41⁄2" 114mm 7⁄16" 11mm
1708/GA/12 bolt 1⁄2" 12mm 51⁄4" 133mm 11⁄16" 18mm
1708/GA/16 bolt 5⁄8" 16mm 6" 150mm 7⁄8" 22mm
1708/GA/20 bolt 3⁄4" 20mm 61⁄2" 165mm 1" 25mm
1709/GA/06 screw 1⁄4" 6mm 2" 50mm 3⁄8" 10mm
1709/GA/08 screw 5⁄16" 8mm 21⁄2" 64mm 7⁄16" 11mm
1709/GA/10 screw 3⁄8" 10mm 3" 75mm 1⁄2" 12mm
1709/GA/12 screw 1⁄2" 12mm 4" 100mm 9⁄16" 14mm
Type Shank dia Shank length Ring ID
1774/GA/06 bolt 1⁄4" 6mm 21⁄2" 64mm 13⁄4" 44mm
1774/GA/08 bolt 5⁄16" 8mm 41⁄4" 108mm 2" 50mm
1774/GA/10 bolt 3⁄8" 10mm 41⁄2" 114mm 21⁄2" 64mm
1774/GA/12 bolt 1⁄2" 12mm 51⁄4" 133mm 21⁄2" 64mm
1774/GA/16 bolt 5⁄8" 16mm 6" 150mm 3" 75mm
1774/GA/20 bolt 3⁄4" 20mm 61⁄2" 165mm 31⁄2" 75mm
1773/GA/06 screw 1⁄4" 6mm 2" 50mm 11⁄2" 38mm
1773/GA/08 screw 5⁄16" 8mm 21⁄4" 57mm 13⁄4" 44mm
1773/GA/10 screw 3⁄8" 10mm 3" 75mm 2" 50mm
1773/GA/12 screw 1⁄2" 12mm 4" 100mm 21⁄2" 64mm
Brass Chrome Shank dia Shank Length Ring ID
0631/BR 0631/CP 3⁄8" 10mm 21⁄8" 55mm 11⁄4" 32mm
0630/BR 0630/CP 1⁄2" 12mm 23⁄4" 72mm 13⁄4" 45mm
Galvanised Eyebolts and Screws
Galvanised Ringbolts and Screws
Ringbolt
Cast in brass and available in brass or chrome plate finish.
Boarding Ladder Fittings
Supplied in polished gunmetal
and sold as a 4-piece set.  Brass
hinges for longer ladders and
spare eyes also available.
Part No. Item
9622/GM/SET Complete Set
9622/GM/E Spare Eyes
9622/BR/H Brass Hinges
Silicon Bronze Eyebolts
Shaft Diameter Shaft Length Eye I.D.
1707/SB/08 5⁄16" 8mm 31⁄8" 32mm 7⁄16" 11mm
1707/SB/10 3⁄8" 10mm 4" 100mm 1⁄2" 12mm
1707/SB/12 1⁄2" 12mm 41⁄2" 11.5mm 1⁄2" 13mm
NEW